
DERR Digitally signed by DERR 
Date: 2020.07.08 
13:05:05 -04'00'

2020.07.09 11:19:31 
-04'00'

FDLE 
Alcohol 
Testing 
Program

Digitally signed 
by FDLE Alcohol 
Testing Program 
Date: 2020.07.09 
11:21:33 -04'00'



D
ER

RD
ig

ita
lly

 s
ig

ne
d 

by
 D

ER
R 

D
at

e:
 2

02
0.

07
.0

8 
13

:0
5:

43
 -0

4'
00

'
20

20
.0

7.
09

 
11

:1
9:

55
 

-0
4'

00
'



DERR
Digitally signed 
by DERR 
Date: 2020.07.08 
13:06:33 -04'00'

2020.07.0
9 11:20:34 
-04'00'



D
ER

RD
ig

ita
lly

 s
ig

ne
d 

by
 

D
ER

R 
D

at
e:

 2
02

0.
07

.0
8 

13
:0

7:
11

 -0
4'

00
'

20
20

.0
7.

0
9 

11
:2

0:
57

 
-0

4'
00

'


